SWAGERS
  DS20
SWAGE DIES SUIT XP20 H20 CRIMPERS
SWAGE DIE SET TO SUIT XP20 H20 CRIMPER
  Part Number Suits crimper Size range-mm
DS20-6 XP20 6 - 7.9mm
DS20-10 XP20 10 - 11.9mm
DS20-12 XP20 12 - 13.9mm
DS20-14 XP20 14 - 15.9mm
DS20-16 XP20 16 - 18.9mm
DS20-19 XP20 19 - 22.9mm
DS20-23 XP20 23 - 26.9mm
DS20-27 XP20 27 - 30.9mm
DS20-31 XP20 31 - 35.9mm
DS20-36 XP20 36 - 40.9mm
DS20-41 XP20 41 - 46.9mm
DS20-47 XP20 47 - 53.9mm
DS20-54 XP20 54 - 61mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M